LED/CFL
replacement
lamps

Direct replacement
for 4-pin CFLs with
electronic ballasts

Features

e UL Classified 26W direct replacement

e Works on 18, 26, 32, and 42 watt CFL ballasts*
* No re-wiring needed

¢ Instant on to full brightness / no flickering

¢ \ertical and horizontal options

¢ Up to 70% energy saving

¢ | ong life - 50,000 hours

e 3 year warranty

e Dimmable**

LED/CFL Replacement Lamps

ltem

Number Lamp Description Watts
S9300 13W/V/LED/CFL/827/4P S9300 13
S9301 13W/V/LED/CFL/835/4P S9301 13
S9302 13W/V/LED/CFL/840/4P S9302 13
S9303 13W/V/LED/CFL/850/4P S9303 13
S9304 13W/VL/LED/CFL/827/4P S9304 13
S9305 13W/VL/LED/CFL/835/4P S9305 13
S9306 13W/VL/LED/CFL/840/4P S9306 13
S9307 13W/VL/LED/CFL/850/4P S9307 13
S9308 13W/H/LED/CFL/827/4P S9308 13
S9309 13W/H/LED/CFL/835/4P S9309 13
S9310 13W/H/LED/CFL/840/4P S9310 13
S9311 13W/H/LED/CFL/850/4P S9311 13

* Fits G249-2,3,4 sockets
** With compatible dimming ballasts

SATCO

NEW PRODUCT
INFORMATION

Volts

120-277
120-277
120-277
120-277
120-277
120-277
120-277
120-277
120-277
120-277
120-277
120-277

Base
Type

G24Q
G24Q
G24Q
G24Q
G24Q
G24Q
G24Q
G24Q
G24Q
G24Q
G24Q
G24Q

Vertical

Horizontal with rotating head

CCT

2700K
3500K
4000K
5000K
2700K
3500K
4000K
5000K
2700K
3500K
4000K
5000K

CRI
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80

M.O.L.
(Inches)

3%
3 %
3%
3 %
4%
4%
4%
4%
5%
5
5%
5

‘ !

Lumens
900
900
925
950
900
900
925
950
900
900
925
950

Life/
Hours

50,000
50,000
50,000
50,000
50,000
50,000
50,000
50,000
50,000
50,000
50,000
50,000

Pack: Master 50/10
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