

# NEW PRODUCT INFORMATION

## LED/CFL replacement lamps

Direct replacement for 4-pin CFL's with electronic ballasts

### Features

- UL Classified 26W direct replacement
- Works on 18, 26, 32, and 42 watt CFL ballasts\*
- No re-wiring needed
- Instant on to full brightness / no flickering
- Vertical and horizontal options
- Up to 70% energy saving
- Long life - 50,000 hours
- 3 year warranty
- Dimmable\*\*



Horizontal with rotating head

### LED/CFL Replacement Lamps

Item Number	Lamp Description	Watts	Volts	Base Type	CCT	CRI	M.O.L. (Inches)	Lumens	Life/Hours
S9300	13W/V/LED/CFL/827/4P S9300	13	120-277	G24Q	2700K	80	3 5/8	900	50,000
S9301	13W/V/LED/CFL/835/4P S9301	13	120-277	G24Q	3500K	80	3 5/8	900	50,000
S9302	13W/V/LED/CFL/840/4P S9302	13	120-277	G24Q	4000K	80	3 5/8	925	50,000
S9303	13W/V/LED/CFL/850/4P S9303	13	120-277	G24Q	5000K	80	3 5/8	950	50,000
S9304	13W/VL/LED/CFL/827/4P S9304	13	120-277	G24Q	2700K	80	4 5/8	900	50,000
S9305	13W/VL/LED/CFL/835/4P S9305	13	120-277	G24Q	3500K	80	4 5/8	900	50,000
S9306	13W/VL/LED/CFL/840/4P S9306	13	120-277	G24Q	4000K	80	4 5/8	925	50,000
S9307	13W/VL/LED/CFL/850/4P S9307	13	120-277	G24Q	5000K	80	4 5/8	950	50,000
S9308	13W/H/LED/CFL/827/4P S9308	13	120-277	G24Q	2700K	80	5 1/4	900	50,000
S9309	13W/H/LED/CFL/835/4P S9309	13	120-277	G24Q	3500K	80	5 1/4	900	50,000
S9310	13W/H/LED/CFL/840/4P S9310	13	120-277	G24Q	4000K	80	5 1/4	925	50,000
S9311	13W/H/LED/CFL/850/4P S9311	13	120-277	G24Q	5000K	80	5 1/4	950	50,000

\* Fits G24q-2,3,4 sockets

\*\* With compatible dimming ballasts

Pack: Master 50/10